Printed in USAADH111431
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Hwy 74 South
Peachtree City, Georgia 30269
P: 770-486-4800
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES [Must be listed in the order shown and separated by a dash]
OPTIONS 5

MS/X-LXX=Motion Sensor for Bi-level Switching 14
RIDGEVIEW LED SITE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LDRV-T2-B02-E-DP
LAMP TYPE
LD= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes [LED]
NUMBER OF
LIGHTBARS 2, 3
B01=[1] 21 LED LightBAR
B02=[2] 21 LED LightBARs
B03=[3] 21 LED LightBARs
B04=[4] 21 LED LightBARs
C01=[1] 7 LED LightBAR
C02=[2] 7 LED LightBARs
C03=[3] 7 LED LightBARs
C04=[4] 7 LED LightBARs
COLOR 6
BZ= [Standard
Color is Bronze]
WH=White
BK=Black
AP=Grey
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
SERIES
RV= Ridgeview
VOLTAGE
E= Electronic
[120-277V]
347= 347V 4
480= 480V 4
DISTRIBUTION 1
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T3S=Type III Short
T4=Type IV
5MQ= Type V Square Medium
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
5XQ= Type V Square Extra Wide
RW= Rectangular Wide
SL2= Type II w/Spill Control
SL3= Type III w/Spill Control
SL4= Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL= 90° Spill Light
Eliminator Left
SLR= 90° Spill Light
Eliminator Right
OPTIONS 5
[see below]
ACCESSORIES